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Anthony George Graham Burton

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Anthony George Graham Burton Number
Postcode GL5 1BG Address
Date of birth December 1934 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE STROUDWATER INDUSTRIAL
BUILDINGS PRESERVATION TRUST
THE STROUDWATER TEXTILE
TRUST

MIKRON THEATRE COMPANY
LIMITED

MIKRON THEATRE SALES LIMITED
ST. CUTHBERTS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION (BRISTOL) LIMITED
ST. CUTHBERTS RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION (BRISTOL) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04386693

03792787

01055043

01922284
01426408

01426408

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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907353176

907353176
31 Lansdown

Stroud

Gloucestershire

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/03/2002

04/12/2000

19/03/1992

01/03/1991
19/01/1991

19/01/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

27/11/2014

01/12/2002

31/12/1992

31/12/1992

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company

Secretary
Director



